Wie heiBen die Zahlen?

achtzig

vierzig | | dreiBlig

siebzig

(ein)hundert

sechzig

fiinfzig || zehn

10- 60-
20- 70-
30- 80-
40- 90-
50- 100-

Schreiben Sie die richtige Antwort.

2.B. 24
e

24= vierundzwanzig

vierundzwanazig

zwanzig

neunzig

21=

25=

38=

43=

59=

67=

77=

82=

96=

91=
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